
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

V.Cardenas Landscaping Mark 1 Landscape Inc. R. Guzman Landscaping Langton Group Brightview Landscape Milieu Design LLC M3 Landscape Inc.

East Dundee, Il Bartlett, Il Plainfield, Il Woodstock, Il Elmhurst, Il Lake Zurich, Il Streamwood, Il

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Check Bond Unsecured check Bond Bond Bond Unsecured check

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

(C) Cycles 17 $37,131.57 $38,386.00 $28,288.00 $45,492.00 $64,804.00 $61,370.00 $120,530.00
(D) Cycles 17 $17,680.00 $13,260.00 $26,520.00 $11,492.00 $7,072.00 $29,631.00 $54,825.00
(E) Cycles 34 $21,982.00 $34,000.00 $40,460.00 $58,140.00 $49,912.00 $53,892.00 $26,690.00

$76,793.57 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $115,124.00 $121,788.00 $144,893.00 $202,045.00

$30.00 $45.00 $32.00 $13.00 $30.00 $25.00 $55.00
Per Acre $35.79 $80.00 $80.00 $44.00 $60.00 $65.00 $55.00
Per 1,000 Sq Ft $85.50 $80.00 $4.50 $60.00 $60.00 $30.00 $55.00

(C) Cycles 17 $37,131.57 $38,386.00 $28,288.00 $47,124.00 $66,317.00 $67,303.00 $127,211.00
(D) Cycles 17 $17,680.00 $13,260.00 $26,520.00 $12,376.00 $7,514.00 $35,224.00 $57,902.00
(E) Cycles 34 $21,982.36 $34,000.00 $40,460.00 $59,874.00 $51,476.00 $55,930.00 $27,744.00

$76,793.93 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $119,374.00 $125,307.00 $158,457.00 $212,857.00

$20.00 $45.00 $32.00 $14.00 $30.00 $28.00 $60.00
Per Acre $35.79 $80.00 $80.00 $45.32 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00
Per 1,000 Sq Ft $85.50 $80.00 $4.50 $61.80 $60.00 $35.00 $60.00

(C) Cycles 17 $38,988.14 $38,386.00 $28,288.00 $48,790.00 $67,898.00 $71,825.00 $133,892.00
(D) Cycles 17 $18,564.00 $13,260.00 $26,520.00 $13,260.00 $7,956.00 $36,584.00 $60,945.00
(E) Cycles 34 $23,081.58 $34,000.00 $40,460.00 $61,676.00 $53,040.00 $57,970.00 $29,138.00

$80,633.72 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $123,726.00 $128,894.00 $166,379.00 $223,975.00

$20.00 $45.00 $32.00 $15.00 $30.00 $30.00 $65.00
Per Acre $35.79 $80.00 $80.00 $46.68 $60.00 $75.00 $65.00
Per 1,000 Sq Ft $85.50 $80.00 $4.50 $63.65 $60.00 $40.00 $65.00

2026 Total Bid $76,793.57 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $115,124.00 $121,788.00 $144,893.00 $202,045.00

$76,793.57 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $119,374.00 $125,307.00 $158,457.00 $212,857.00

2028 Total Bid $80,633.72 $85,646.00 $95,268.00 $123,726.00 $128,894.00 $166,379.00 $223,975.00

$234,220.86 $256,938.00 $285,804.00 $358,224.00 $375,989.00 $469,729.00 $638,877.00

Corrected totals Corrected totals Corrected totals Corrected totals

Alternate sites

Alternate bid item

Bid Opening Date:  March 10, 2026
Time:  11:00am

Attended by:  Nick Lackowski

Alternate bid item

  Amount of Deposit Received:

Attended Required Pre-bid Meeting

2026 Season

Items

Firm:

C & D Locations per bid specifications

  Bid Deposit:

Alternate sites
Total

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

2028 Season

Alternate bid item

Alternate bid item
Alternate bid item

Alternate bid item

2027 Season

Alternate bid item

Alternate bid item Per cul de sac

Total

Notes

C,D & E sites

2027 Total Bid

 Total Bid

Alternate bid item

C,D & E sites

C,D & E sites

Alternate sites
Total

Per cul de sac

Per cul de sac


